
CHALLENGE WAGENER - Parcours individuels
Schönberg 25.6.2023

OLV Eifel

Manon RENNOTTE-CHAUVEHEID
Hermathenae
Course : D:SE
Distance : 3800m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 1:33:59 (24'44"/km)

2/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Anita BAERTS 1:31:13
3. Françoise CHATELAIN-NANOUX 1:35:59

1. 133 00:06:21 345m 18'24"/km
2. 139 00:10:55 00:17:16 671m 16'16"/km
3. 142 00:04:44 00:22:00 311m 15'13"/km
4. 146 00:10:16 00:32:16 361m 28'26"/km
5. 144 00:13:26 00:45:42 488m 27'32"/km
6. 141 00:12:07 00:57:49 494m 24'32"/km
7. 136 00:07:27 01:05:16 342m 21'47"/km
8. 134 00:15:39 01:20:55 359m 43'36"/km
9. 165 00:09:36 01:30:31 247m 38'52"/km

10. 999 00:03:28 01:33:59 213m 16'17"/km
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